
ApplicationID StudentName Program Priority Category
20230000508 Shubhika SHUBHIKA PANDEY Int. M.Sc. (Biochemistry) 2 UR
20230000795 Sumit Kumar tiwari Int. M.Sc. (Biochemistry) 3 UR
20230001261 RUMAKSHI BHARDWAJ Int. M.Sc. (Biochemistry) 1 UR
20230001427 K VISHAL BHARATHI Int. M.Sc. (Biochemistry) 1 SC
20230001479 Mahim Manjeet Int. M.Sc. (Biochemistry) 3 UR
20230001678 ANIKA Int. M.Sc. (Biochemistry) 3 UR
20230001881 Arka Prabho Ghosh Int. M.Sc. (Biochemistry) 2 UR
20230002943 SHRAVYA MATHUR Int. M.Sc. (Biochemistry) 4 UR
20230003295 Mohit  Kumar Int. M.Sc. (Biochemistry) 1 SC
20230000508 Shubhika SHUBHIKA PANDEY Int. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 1 UR
20230000598 Ahona Das Int. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 1 UR
20230000708 arihant khurdiya Int. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 1 UR
20230000795 Sumit Kumar tiwari Int. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 1 UR
20230001261 RUMAKSHI BHARDWAJ Int. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 2 UR
20230001343 AYUSH KOUSAL Int. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 1 SC
20230001479 Mahim Manjeet Int. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 1 UR
20230001678 ANIKA Int. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 1 UR
20230002128 SHREYA GUPTA Int. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 1 UR
20230002295 PRACHI BHUGRA Int. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 2 UR
20230002308 Shachi  Kumari Int. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 1 EWS
20230002943 SHRAVYA MATHUR Int. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 2 UR
20230003295 Mohit  Kumar Int. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 2 SC
20230003352 NAVAMALLIKA  SARMA Int. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 2 EWS
20230003792 Anushka Pandya Int. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 1 OTHERS
20230003908 Ananay Kapoor Int. M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 2 UR
20230000491 CHELSI  GURJAR Int. M.Sc. (Chemistry) 2 OBC-NCL
20230000795 Sumit Kumar tiwari Int. M.Sc. (Chemistry) 2 UR
20230001478 DEVRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT Int. M.Sc. (Chemistry) 3 UR
20230002067 GHANSHYAM KUMAWAT Int. M.Sc. (Chemistry) 3 OBC-NCL
20230002264 saniya Saniya Saniya Int. M.Sc. (Chemistry) 1 OBC-NCL
20230002295 PRACHI BHUGRA Int. M.Sc. (Chemistry) 1 UR
20230002299 JYOTI MEENA Int. M.Sc. (Chemistry) 1 ST
20230002314 REENA Int. M.Sc. (Chemistry) 2 OBC-NCL
20230002406 PULKIT Int. M.Sc. (Chemistry) 2 OBC-NCL
20230000495 Narendra  Choudhary Int. M.Sc. (Computer Science) 1 OBC-NCL
20230002067 GHANSHYAM KUMAWAT Int. M.Sc. (Computer Science) 5 OBC-NCL
20230002280 SAHIL Sahil Sahil Int. M.Sc. (Computer Science) 1 OBC-NCL
20230002314 REENA Int. M.Sc. (Computer Science) 1 OBC-NCL
20230003342 Kabyashree Sarma Int. M.Sc. (Economics) 1 UR
20230000708 arihant khurdiya Int. M.Sc. (Environmental Science) 3 UR
20230000491 CHELSI  GURJAR Int. M.Sc. (Mathematics) 1 OBC-NCL
20230000495 Narendra  Choudhary Int. M.Sc. (Mathematics) 2 OBC-NCL
20230001478 DEVRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT Int. M.Sc. (Mathematics) 4 UR
20230001555 JITENDRA  SINGH Int. M.Sc. (Mathematics) 1 EWS
20230001851 Himanshu Int. M.Sc. (Mathematics) 1 SC
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20230002067 GHANSHYAM KUMAWAT Int. M.Sc. (Mathematics) 1 OBC-NCL
20230002314 REENA Int. M.Sc. (Mathematics) 4 OBC-NCL
20230002406 PULKIT Int. M.Sc. (Mathematics) 1 OBC-NCL
20230000508 Shubhika SHUBHIKA PANDEY Int. M.Sc. (Microbiology) 4 UR
20230000708 arihant khurdiya Int. M.Sc. (Microbiology) 2 UR
20230001261 RUMAKSHI BHARDWAJ Int. M.Sc. (Microbiology) 3 UR
20230001343 AYUSH KOUSAL Int. M.Sc. (Microbiology) 2 SC
20230001479 Mahim Manjeet Int. M.Sc. (Microbiology) 2 UR
20230001678 ANIKA Int. M.Sc. (Microbiology) 2 UR
20230002128 SHREYA GUPTA Int. M.Sc. (Microbiology) 2 UR
20230002308 Shachi  Kumari Int. M.Sc. (Microbiology) 2 EWS
20230002943 SHRAVYA MATHUR Int. M.Sc. (Microbiology) 1 UR
20230003295 Mohit  Kumar Int. M.Sc. (Microbiology) 3 SC
20230003352 NAVAMALLIKA  SARMA Int. M.Sc. (Microbiology) 1 EWS
20230003792 Anushka Pandya Int. M.Sc. (Microbiology) 2 OTHERS
20230003908 Ananay Kapoor Int. M.Sc. (Microbiology) 3 UR
20230000495 Narendra  Choudhary Int. M.Sc. (Physics) 4 OBC-NCL
20230000798 NEHA YADAV Int. M.Sc. (Physics) 1 OBC-NCL
20230001427 K VISHAL BHARATHI Int. M.Sc. (Physics) 3 SC
20230001478 DEVRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT Int. M.Sc. (Physics) 1 UR
20230002067 GHANSHYAM KUMAWAT Int. M.Sc. (Physics) 2 OBC-NCL
20230002264 saniya Saniya Saniya Int. M.Sc. (Physics) 2 OBC-NCL
20230002280 SAHIL Sahil Sahil Int. M.Sc. (Physics) 2 OBC-NCL
20230002314 REENA Int. M.Sc. (Physics) 3 OBC-NCL
20230002336 Swaraj Pratik Roul Int. M.Sc. (Physics) 2 UR
20230002406 PULKIT Int. M.Sc. (Physics) 3 OBC-NCL
20230002067 GHANSHYAM KUMAWAT Int. M.Sc. (Statistics) 4 OBC-NCL
20230000559 Iqra Khan Int. M.Sc. B.Ed. (Chemistry) 1 UR
20230001881 Arka Prabho Ghosh Int. M.Sc. B.Ed. (Chemistry) 1 UR
20230002336 Swaraj Pratik Roul Int. M.Sc. B.Ed. (Chemistry) 3 UR
20230003342 Kabyashree Sarma Int. M.Sc. B.Ed. (Economics) 2 UR
20230000495 Narendra  Choudhary Int. M.Sc. B.Ed. (Mathematics) 3 OBC-NCL
20230002275 RAHUL CHOUDHARY Int. M.Sc. B.Ed. (Mathematics) 1 OBC-NCL
20230001427 K VISHAL BHARATHI Int. M.Sc. B.Ed. (Physics) 2 SC
20230001432 KAMAL KANT ATTRI Int. M.Sc. B.Ed. (Physics) 1 EWS
20230001992 PRATIGYA  Mahala Int. M.Sc. B.Ed. (Physics) 1 OBC-NCL
20230002336 Swaraj Pratik Roul Int. M.Sc. B.Ed. (Physics) 1 UR

20230001528 ANUPAM SHARMA M. Arch. (Sustainable Architecture) 1 UR

20230002420 Khushboo  Kaushik M.B.A. 1 UR
20230003006 JILMIL SARMA M.Com. (Commerce) 1 UR

20230001881 Arka Prabho Ghosh
M.Pharm. (Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry)

3 UR

20230001343 AYUSH KOUSAL M.Sc. (Atmospheric Science) 3 SC
20230000559 Iqra Khan M.Sc. (Biochemistry) 3 UR
20230001253 Nisha M.Sc. (Biochemistry) 2 OBC-NCL
20230001253 Nisha M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 3 OBC-NCL
20230001347 RICHA  KUMARI M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 1 UR



20230001253 Nisha M.Sc. (Microbiology) 4 OBC-NCL
20230001253 Nisha M.Sc. (Physics) 5 OBC-NCL
20230001432 KAMAL KANT ATTRI M.Sc. (Physics) 2 EWS
20230000559 Iqra Khan M.Sc. Chemistry 2 UR
20230001253 Nisha M.Sc. Chemistry 1 OBC-NCL

20230001478 DEVRAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT
M.Sc. Computer Science (Big Data 
Analytics)

2 UR

20230001535 Aabha Shashank Deshpande M.Sc./M.A. (Sports Psychology) 1 UR

20230002623 YASH GUPTA
PG Diploma in Media Writing and 
Digital Communication

2 UR

20230008919 Anjali Tiwari
PG Diploma in Media Writing and 
Digital Communication

2 UR

20230011764 Ayushi Singh
PG Diploma in Media Writing and 
Digital Communication

2 UR

20230012805 SANYASHA SANTOSH
PG Diploma in Media Writing and 
Digital Communication

1 UR

20230012830 AMMU KURIEN
PG Diploma in Media Writing and 
Digital Communication

2 UR

20230014003 Sumit Kumar
PG Diploma in Media Writing and 
Digital Communication

3 UR

20230009049 MOHD UVESH
PG Diploma in Media Writing and 
Digital Communication

1 OBC-NCL

20230009564 Shahid vk Shahid vk Shahid vk
MPG Diploma in Media Writing 
and Digital Communication

2 OBC-NCL

20230012564 JASMIN K
PG Diploma in Media Writing and 
Digital Communication

3 OBC-NCL

20230013540 LAXMAN KUMAR SOLANKI
PG Diploma in Media Writing and 
Digital Communication

2 OBC-NCL

20230014134 khushbu jangid
PG Diploma in Media Writing and 
Digital Communication

1 OBC-NCL

20230014204 FATHIMA SHAHANA T
PG Diploma in Media Writing and 
Digital Communication

3 OBC-NCL

20230015705 Narendra Kumar Thakur
PG Diploma in Media Writing and 
Digital Communication

2 OBC-NCL

20230015759 khushbu jangid
PG Diploma in Media Writing and 
Digital Communication

2 OBC-NCL

20230014495 DIKSHITA
PG Diploma in Media Writing and 
Digital Communication

2 SC

* Coures Change
20230001385 SUDHANSHU VAISHNAV M.Sc. Chemistry
20230001385 SUDHANSHU VAISHNAV M.Sc. (Physics)
20230001385 SUDHANSHU VAISHNAV M.Sc. (Mathematics)
20230006446 VINAY SINGH CHOUHAN Int. M.Sc. (Chemistry)
20230006446 VINAY SINGH CHOUHAN Int. M.Sc. (Physics)
20230006446 VINAY SINGH CHOUHAN Int. M.Sc. (Mathematics0



20230001075 Anupam 
Shubham Rathore 

20230017351 Akash Pandy 
2023002618

Maneesh Mali
Pranjali Sikhwal 
Bikash Mahto
Monalisa 
Susham Rathore 
Sharda 

20230017351 Akash Pandy 
Adity Mishra 

2023009521 Sandeep kumar Das 
230004276 Heshica Battina Chowdary

20230012986 HRIDHYA SURESH
20230010454 RAJESH KUMAR BAIRWA
20230003007 Yash Srivastava
20230004056 KARNIDAN Arha

Note: For rank, candidate may compare with the announced provisional merit list. 

Registration Payment Issue (under consideration)


